Specifikacija proizvoda

aziv m
Ime artikla:
Preporucena dimenzija Stampe:
Materijal:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:

Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:

EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

URBAN, ranac, crni
10 x5cm

poliester

42 x 34 x 10 cm

0.384 kg

0.40867 kg

0

30/1

0.34 mx0.47 mx0.47 m
12.2601 kg
8605040004388
420292910000
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